SAI PRAKASH-VEERA JEWELLERS

Date : 2024-05-23 18:33:28 Order No : ROD130

Sr.No

o N o o A~ w N e

Item Name
GUNGADAGI RSL
GUNGADAGI RSL
GUNGADAGI RSL
GUNGADAGI RSL
GUNGADAGI NN
GUNGADAGI NN
GUNGADAGI NN
GUNGADAGI NN
Total

Tag No
GGD1151
GGD1148
GGD1152
GGD1157
GGN107
GGN104
GGN92
GGN115

Gr Wt.
10.230
10.300
10.340
10.990
10.890
10.970
10.790
10.970
85.480

Net Wt.
10.230
10.300
10.340
10.990
10.890
10.970
10.790
10.970

85.48



